
ORGANIZATION AGE DIVISION TEAM MANAGER MANAGER EMAIL
Atlantic Coast Academy National 18U mike@acahockey.com

Atlantic Coast Academy Prep 18U
Atlantic Coast Academy National 16U

Atlantic Coast Academy Prep 16U
Atlantic Coast Academy 15U
Atlantic Coast Academy 14U

American Hockey Academy 18U 18U Bill Ladd coachladd@americanhockeyacademy.com
American Hockey Academy 16U 16U Corey Woodward woody@americanhockeyacademy.com
American Hockey Academy 15U 15U Bob Roche rochebob@americanhockeyacademy.com

Biggby AAA U18 18U Kate Sheffield kate@brentandkate.com
Biggby AAA U16 2009 16U Stephanie Cyganski sgubaci@hotmail.com
Biggby AAA U15 2010 15U Lynette Popma lrspopma@gmail.com
Biggby AAA U14 2011 14U Erin Ogden biggby2011AAA@gmail.com
Biggby AAA U13 2012 13U Anita Griffin biggbyhockey2012@gmail.com
Biggby AAA U12 2013 12U
Biggby AAA U11 2014 11U Billy Shaffer wshaffer87@gmail.com
Biggby AAA U10 2015 10U Lindsay Howe lkramer11@yahoo.com

BHA 18U AAA 18U nbostic@bostonhockeyacademy.com 
BHA 16U AAA 16U
BHA 15U AAA 15U
BHA 14U AAA 14U

Junior Bruins 18U 18U Peter@bostonjuniorbruins.com
Chicago Phantoms 2007/2008 18U jsmith@phantomsaaa.com

Chicago Phantoms 2009 16U
Chicago Phantoms 2010 15U
Chicago Phantoms 2011 14U
Chicago Phantoms 2012 13U
Chicago Phantoms 2013 12U
Chicago Phantoms 2014 11U
Chicago Phantoms 2015 10U
Chicago Phantoms 2016 9U

Colorado Thunderbirds AAA 13O 13U Justine O'neil justineroneil@gmail.com
18U CT Chiefs 18U bej@ctchiefs.com, trent@ctchiefs.com
13U CT Chiefs 13U
12U CT Chiefs 12U
11U CT Chiefs 11U
10U CT Chiefs 10U
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CJR 2016 Elite 9U Bee Shapiro bscchang@gmail.com
CJR 2015 Elite 10U Jess Nunez jess.cjr2015selite@gmail.com
CJR 2014 Elite 11U jarodlavallee@yahoo.com
CJR 2012 Elite 13U Lindsay King lindsayking777@gmail.com

CJR U14 Western National 14U Katy Gray katygray39@gmail.com
CJR U14 Premier AAA 14U ernie.bello@icloud.com

CJR U15 Western National 15U Katie Creegan katiecreegan06@gmail.com
CJR U16 Western National 16U frankbretti@yahoo.com

CJR U16 Premier AAA 16U ernie.bello@icloud.com
CJR U18 Western National 18U

Cyclones Academy 18U Premier 18U bweiand@northerncyclones.com
Cyclones Academy 16U Premier 16U

Cyclones Academy 15U 15U
Cyclones Academy 14U 14U

Lewiston Maineiacs 18U nbostic@lewistonmaineiacshockey.com
Lewiston Maineiacs 16U Cpomerleau@lewistonmaineiacshockey.com

Elmira Junior Aviators 16U Dmanochio@elmiraaviatorsnahl.com
Elmira Junior Aviators 18U

Flyers Elite 2016 9U Kylie Rivera kmrivera829@gmail.com
Flyers Elite 2015 10U llayton5@gmail.com
Flyers Elite 2014 11U hughes.james428@gmail.com
Flyers Elite 2013 12U Kelly Young kellyyoung16@gmail.com
Flyers Elite 2012 13U Kelly Burns kburns5111@comcast.net
Flyers Elite 2011 14U Kelly Burns kburns5111@comcast.net

Black Bear National Academy U15 15U contact@hockeyiqdev.com
Black Bear National Academy U16 16U jhill@flyerselite.com
Black Bear National Academy U18 18U christian98dahl@gmail.com

Hartford Jr Wolfpack 14U Cristi Duprey cristi.duprey@gmail.com 
Hartford Jr Wolfpack 11U Casey Lemay casey.lemay@yahoo.com

Islanders Hockey Club 15U timmykay22@yahoo.com
Islanders Hockey Club 16U
Islanders Hockey Club 16U
Islanders Hockey Club 18U
Jersey Hitmen 2016 9U aahahunt@aol.com
Jersey Hitmen 2015 10U JustinS@icevault.com
Jersey Hitmen 2014 11U Maggie Zozzaro maggiemay81@gmail.com
Jersey Hitmen 2013 12U Christine Paul Christinepaul7880@gmail.com

mailto:kmrivera829@gmail.com
mailto:hughes.james428@gmail.com
mailto:2011-kburns5111@comcast.net
mailto:2011-kburns5111@comcast.net
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Jersey Hitmen 2012 13U DebbieR@jerseyhitmen.net
Jersey Hitmen 2011 14U Annisea Wong anniseawg@gmail.com
Jersey Hitmen 15U 15U Karl Appleby applebykarl@yahoo.com
Jersey Hitmen 16U 16U Mike Smith mws1070@gmail.com
jersey Hitmen 18U 18U Mike Smith mws1070@gmail.com

Jersey Shore Lightning 12U 12U Adam Risi damrisi56@yahoo.com
Jersey Shore Lightning 15U 15U Dana Corneau cornead@aol.com

Jersey Mustangs 11U nickbeatrice@jerseycoltshockey.com
MJM Acadmey U18 AAA 18U Zach@MaineJrMariners.com
MJM Acadmey U16 AAA 16U
MJM Academy U15 AAA 15U
THF Mercer Chiefs 2016 9U Rebecca Green rebpino@gmail.com
THF Mercer Chiefs 2015 10U Alexa Komar Asiciliano39@gmail.com
THF Mercer Chiefs 2014 11U Heidi O'Hare hgpino@yahoo.com
THF Mercer Chiefs 2013 12U Alexa Komar Asiciliano39@gmail.com
THF Mercer Chiefs 2012 13U Maggie Crivello maggiecrivello@gmail.com
THF Mercer Chiefs 2011 14U Lydia Bachorik lydia.bachorik@gmail.com

THF Mercer Chiefs 15 Pure 15U Pam Mulligan pamullig@syr.edu
THF Mercer Chiefs 16 Premier 16U Pam Kishler porton211@gmail.com

THF Mercer Chiefs 16 Prep 16U Sandra Saletnik ssaletnik@yahoo.com
THF Mercer Chiefs 18 Premier 18U Frank Cabrales frankcabrales@gmail.com

THF Mercer Chiefs 18 Prep 18U Mike Shine mshine@siteidinc.com
Mid Fairfield 2016 AAA 9U marcom@mfhockey.com
Mid Fairfield 2015 AAA 10U
Mid Fairfield 2014 AAA 11U
Mid Fairfield 2013 AAA 12U
Mid Fairfield 2012 AAA 13U
Mid Fairfield 2010 AAA 15U

Mount Saint Charles Academy 18U raskd@mtstcharles.org
Mount Saint Charles Academy 16U
Mount Saint Charles Academy 15U
Mount Saint Charles Academy 14U

Arrows 10u AAA Minor 9U Rob_Albi@ArrowsYouthHockey.org
Arrows 10u AAA Major 10U eric.conwayehg@gmail.com
Arrows 12u AAA Minor 11U
Arrows 12u AAA Major 12U
Arrows 13u AAA Pure 13U

mailto:anniseawg@gmail.com
mailto:cornead@aol.com
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Arrows 14u AAA Major 14U
Arrows 15u AAA Pure 15U
Arrows 16u AAA Major 16U
Arrows 18u AAA Major 18U

New York City Hockey Club 9U AAA 9U Angelita Provvisiero angelaprovvisiero@icloud.com
New York City Hockey Club 10U AAA 10U Don Carson donaldrcarson.iii@gmail.com 
New York City Hockey Club 11U AAA 11U Rob Vecsler rvecsler@hypdev.com 
New York City Hockey Club 12U AAA 12U Doug Phillips dougphillips@gmail.com 
New York City Hockey Club 13O AAA 13U Kim Eten kimberlee.eten@gmail.com 
New York City Hockey Club 14U AAA 14U Jeanine Salvatore jeaninemsalvatore@gmail.com 

NEW YORK SAINTS 13U Audreylee Fioranti audreyleeachord@yahoo.com
NEW YORK SAINTS 14U Ed McCool mccool@usta.com
NEW YORK SAINTS 15U Stu Beswick sbeswick@gmail.com
NEW YORK SAINTS 16U Jamie Monroe jamiemonroe42@yahoo.com
NEW YORK SAINTS 18U Rustin Silberstein rustinsilberstein@yahoo.com

NJ 87s HC 18U Matt Kiernan NJ87shc@gmail.com
Notre Dame Hockey Academy 15U keith@nexusutica.com

NY Dynamo 9U Elite 9U Karen Laber - TBD kjlaber@gmail.com
NY Dynamo 10U Elite 10U Chelsea DeSalvatore chelsea.desalvatore@gmail.com
NY Dynamo 11U Elite 11U Karen Laber kjlaber@gmail.com
NY Dynamo 12U Elite 12U Rebecca Bitely Rebecca Bitely <rjbitely@gmail.com>
NY Dynamo 13O Elite 13U Karen Laber kjlaber@gmail.com
NY Dynamo 14U Elite 14U Karen Laber - TBD Kjlaber@gmail.com
NY Dynamo 15O Elite 15U Jake Juron Jake.Juron@recoverymg.com
NY Dynamo 16U Elite 16U Amanda Costantiono acostantinofamily@gmail.com
NY Dynamo 18U Elite 18U Chelsea DeSalvatore - TBD chelsea.desalvatore@gmail.com

OHA 18U patrick@ohaedu.com
Ohio Prospects 2012 13U kylekoennecke@yahoo.com
Ohio Prospects 2011 14U shari.demarco@gmail.com
Ohio Prospects 2011 14Y Landesfam21@gmail.com 
Ohio Prospects 16U 16U sacannon1a@gmail.com
Ohio Prospects 18U 18U

9UAAA PAL Jr Islanders 9U Meredith Desimone meredith.desimone@gmail.com
10UAAA PAL Jr Islanders Blue 10U Kristen Denihan kdenihan@gmail.com

10U AAA PAL Jr Islanders Orange 10U Tiffany Damers pov17@optonline.net
11UAAA PAL Jr Islanders 11U George Poniros gponiros@gmail.com
12UAAA PAL Jr Islanders 12U Rachel Berkowitz rachb467@aol.com

mailto:angelaprovvisiero@icloud.com
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13UAAA PAL Jr Islanders 13U Nicole Sampogna vdr824@gmail.com

14UAAA PAL Jr Islanders-NTB 14U Thomas Mcloughlin tmcloughlincpa@gmail.com
14UAAA PAL Jr Islanders 14U Chris Bonkov mbonkov17@yahoo.com
15UAAA PAL Jr Islanders 15U Donna Krinsky jrislanders2010aaa@gmail.com
16UAAA PAL Jr Islanders 16U Jason Depierro jasondepierro@gmail.com
18UAAA PAL Jr Islanders 18U Kelly Felker kfelker14@gmail.com

PBK 2016 9U Kelsie Choate kelsie.choate7@gmail.com
PBK 2015 10U Amy Stefanski aogurek@gmail.com
PBK 2014 11U Kendall Fritz kendallfritz@yahoo.com
PBK 2013 12U Jeanine Snyder jeaninemcabee@yahoo.com
PBK 2012 13U Amber Good agood4189@gmail.com
PBK 2011 14U Angela Ecenrode ALeggieri@lcmotors.net
PBK 15u 15U Derek Weiler derekweiler@yahoo.com
PBK 16u 16U Patrick Jarrett patrickmjarrett@gmail.com
PBK 18u 18U Patrick Jarrett patrickmjarrett@gmail.com

PHA Icemen 18U Jim Gatto jim.gatto@robinsonfans.com
PHA Icemen 15U Krista Barbeau kbarbeau57@gmail.com

Pittsburgh Stars U18 18U Rich Hixon rich_hixon@yahoo.com
Pittsburgh Stars U16 16U Valerie Popienko lera05@verizon.net
Pittsburgh Stars U15 15U Summer Fowler summer.fowler@gmail.com
Pittsburgh Stars U14 14U Marianna Mitchell mariannamitchell82@gmail.com
Pittsburgh Stars U13 13U Amber Panetta amber@panetta.us

Queen City Royals 10uAA 10U caseyh6@hotmail.com
Queen City Royals 12uAAA 12U Carrie Eudy ceudy78@gmail.com
Queen City Royals 14uAAA 14U Brian Pearce qcrmgr@gmail.com
Queen City Royals 15uAAA 15U Allison Pearce qcradmin@xicenter.com
Queen City Royals 16uAAA 16U Bill Florczyk billf23@hotmail.com
Queen City Royals 18uAAA 18U Allison Pearce qcradmin@xicenter.com

Red Bank Generals 16U Angela Lemoine a.lemoine@me.com 
Red Bank Generals 15U Jennifer Fiore jennifer.f.fiore@gmail.com
Red Bank Generals 14U Kate Weisgerber katedub@gmail.com
Red Bank Generals 13U Kristi Bracco krisidee711@aol.com
Red Bank Generals 12U Derek Johnson derekjohnson8@mac.com
Red Bank Generals 11U Deana Rosenthal deana.resenthal@gmail.com
Red Bank Generals 10U Clark Finney clark.finney@jll.com 
Red Bank Generals 9U Christine Cicero the cicerofamily@gmail.com 
Revolution Elite 2016 9U Rebecca Crocker prkcrocker@gmail.com
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Revolution Elite 2014 11U Anthony Mazza amazza1177@yahoo.com
Revolution Elite 2013 12U Chris Brockman cbrockman10@hotmail.com
Revolution Elite 2012 13U Mark Yudell Mark.Yudell@icloud.com
Revolution Elite 2011 14U Blair Greiner blairsartwork@gmail.com

Revolution Premier 15U 15U Mike Stratton mpstratton2@gmail.com
Revolution Premier 16U 16U Mike Stratton mpstratton2@gmail.com

RHC Squirt Minor Premier 9U Peter Jaeckle pjaeckle@intercibus.com
RHC Squirt Major Premier 10U Naveen Paladugu naveenp3@yahoo.com

RHC PeeWee Minor Premier 11U Chris Tortorello chris.tortorello@standard.com
RHC PeeWee Major Premier 12U John O'Hara metsdaddy@gmail.com

RHC Bantam Minor Premier 13U Joy Nelson/John Lamendola
joythompson00@hotmail.com

johnlamendola@gmail.com
RHC Bantam Major Premier 14U Gen Puppe puppehockey@gmail.com

RHC U15 Premier 15U amarsh@rocketssportsgroup.com
RHC U15 Elite Black 15U Adam Bobker adam.bobker@gmail.com

RHC U16 Premier 16U noel@rocketssportsgroup.com
RHC U16 Elite Black 16U Gen Puppe puppehockey@gmail.com

RHC U18 Premier 18U Christina and Kim csalvatore10@hotmail.com, kim.strunck@gmail.com
RHC U18 Elite Black 18U Kevin Gunn kgunn@ppnj.com

RHC U13 Elite 13U Maria Maslova memary732@gmail.com
Rocky Mountain RoughRiders 18U 18U Jeanna Curtis jeannalutze@gmail.com
Rocky Mountain RoughRiders 16U 16U Heidi Palik hmpalik@yahoo.com
Rocky Mountain RoughRiders 15O 15U Julie Owen julie.owen@comcast.net
Rocky Mountain RoughRiders 14U 14U Lyndsey Palik lyndpalik@gmail.com
Rocky Mountain RoughRiders 13O 13U Amy Smith rmrr13u@gmail.com

SPA U13 13U Spencer Weeks spencerweeks13@gmail.com
SPA U14 14U Shelby McPhail shelbykmcphail@gmail.com
SPA U15 15U Erik Young erikyoung21@yahoo.com
SPA U16 16U Tyler Harvey tylerharvey05@gmail.com
SPA U18 18U Ryan Montecalvo rmontecalvo@fitwellus.com

SPA U16 Prep 16U Brogan McDonald brogan520@gmail.com
SPA U18 Prep 18U Erik Young erikyoung21@yahoo.com

South Kent School 15O 15U uryadova@southkentschool.org
South Kent School 16U 16U

South Kent School 18U AAA 18U
South Kent School 18U Prep 18U

Springfield Pics U16 AAA 16U robbonneau18@gmail.com
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Springfield Pics U15 AAA 15U jblanch.springfieldpicshockey@gmail.com

Sylvania North Stars 15U grant@sylvaniatamoshanter.com
Team Maryland 11U Paul and Sarah Sarahpaulwed@gmail.com
Team Maryland 12U Alanna and Cornelia tm2013manager@gmail.com
Team Maryland 13U Joel Rush tm2012manager@gmail.com
Team Maryland 14U Stephanie Batchelor batchelor.stephanie@gmail.com
Team Maryland 15U Rose Bennett rose.bennett123@gmail.com
Team Maryland 16U Tonie Patrick toniepatrick@live.com
Team Maryland 18U Cheryl O'Connor CMMerriam@aol.com

TI Selects Premier 14U Jenna Bonner 14umanager@tomorrowsice.com
TI Selects Premier 18U Tara Kulak tarak@tomorrowsice.com

2016 Utica Jr Comets 9U Colleen Mastrovito Cmastrovito@mastrovitoauto.com
2015 Utica Jr Comets 10U Jaclyn Davidson jaclyn.l.davidson@gmail.com
2014 Utica Jr Comets 11U Jean Warner mrjwarner22@yahoo.com
2013 Utica Jr Comets 12U Jaclyn Davidson jaclyn.l.davidson@gmail.com
2012 Utica Jr Comets 13U Amanda Mills alynnie208@gmail.com
18U Utica Jr Comets 18U Josh Pinard JPinard39@gmail.com

West Chester Wolves U16AAA  Academy 16U rclyke@westchesterwolves.com
West Chester Wolves U18AAA  Academy 08 18U

West Chester Wolves U18AAA Prep 07 18U
Westchester Express 2015 Elite 10U Sean@SeanAikman.com
Westchester Express 2014 Elite 11U
Westchester Express 2013 Elite 12U
Westchester Express 2012 Elite 13U

WEX SOUTH 2012 13U
Westchester Express 2011 Elite 14U

WEX SOUTH 2011 14U
Westchester Express 2010 Elite 15U

Westchester Express 2010 Selects 15U
WEX SOUTH 2010 15U

Westchester Express 15U Elite 16U
Westchester Express 18U Elite 18U
Wolfpack Hockey Club 2016 9U Paul.Losik@woodbridgewolfpack.com
Wolfpack Hockey Club 2015 10U
Wolfpack Hockey Club 2014 11U
Wolfpack Hockey Club 2013 12U
Wolfpack Hockey Club 2012 13U

mailto:tm2013manager@gmail.com
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Wolfpack Hockey Club 2011 14U

Wolfpack Hockey Club Pure 15 2010 Premiere 15U
Wolfpack Hockey Club U16 2009 16U

Wolfpack Hockey Club U18 2008-2007 18U
Wolfpack Hockey Club Pure 15 2010 Elite 15U

PAL Jr Islanders 9U Meredith Desimone paljrislanders9uaaa@gmail.com
Redbank 13U Kristi Bracco krisidee711@aol.com

Ohio Prospects 14U Dana Bracco landesfam21@gmail.com
NY Saints 13U Audreylee Fiorianti audreyleeachord@yahoo.com

Utica Jr. Comets 9U Coleen Mastrovito cmastrovito@mastrovitoauto.com
Arrows 12U Janine Terrono janineterrono31@gmail.com
Arrows 13U Jaclyn Lass JLass1327@gmail.com

Team Maryland 15U Ed Frankovic emfrank123@comcast.net
American Hockey Acadmey/Boston Jr Terriers 18U Derackk  Curtis dcurtis@terriershockey.com

CT CHIEFS 13u 13U Nicole Galati ngalati20@gmail.com
Palmyra Black Knights 13U Amber Albright agood4189@gmail.com

Utica Jr Comets 11U Jean Warner mrjwarner22@yahoo.com
Ny saints 13U Audreylee Fiorianti audreyleeachord@yahoo.com

PAL Jr. Islanders 11U Kristen Denihan kdenihan@gmail.com
Ramapo Saints Youth Hockey 14U Ed McCool mccool@usta.com
Ramapo Saints Youth Hockey 14U Alex Shindelman alexshindelman@gmail.com

PAL Jr. Islanders 2015 Blue Kristen Denihan kdenihan@gmail.com
Ramapo Saints Youth Hockey New York Saints 14UAAA Ed McCool mccool@usta.com
Ramapo Saints Youth Hockey New York Saints 14U AAA Alex Shindelman alexshindelman@gmail.com

Westchester Express Westchester Express 15UAAA Selects Kim Furphy kfurphy@tzmanor.com
Woodbridge Wolfpack 2016 Nicole Aginsky nicole.aginsky@gmail.com

Arrows Arrows 12u Major Janine Terrono janineterrono31@gmail.com
NY Arrows 10 AAA Squirt Minor Katie Lopez klopezscheduler@gmail.com


